Rank Competitor(s)
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Alicia Fabbri/ Claudio Pietrantonio
Cassidy McFarlane / Kyle Cayouette
Arianne Bonneau / Oliver Zhang
Charlotte Lafond-Fournier / Anthony Campanell
Alessia Hart-Lewis / Jacob Richmond
Alexane Picard / Olivier Poupart
Maria Courchesne Panfili / Philippe Marchand
Sophia Simitsakos / Alexandre Roy

Club

Terrebonne/Laval

Des Deux-Rives/Des Deux-Rives
St-Hubert/Ville-Marie
Boucherville/LaSalle
Boucherville/St-Lambert
Loretteville/Pointe-aux-Trembles
Berthierville/Berthierville
Laval/Des Deux-Rives

WD Frédérique Hébert-Mondragon / Jean-Sébastien St-Hubert/St-Bruno

b
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Nathalie Delisle

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec
24 septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Novice Dance (Evé. 43 - 49)

Category Result Summary

Region

LN/LV
LC/LC
RS/MC
RS/LC
RS/RS
CACH/MC
LN/LN
LV/LC
RS/RS

Date: 27-sept.-201511:19:24

PDKP - ATSq

26.75
23.65
21.15
19.46
17.61
18.17
18.04
20.59

FD

52.70
45.95
46.14
43.84
41.31
38.71
38.51
35.69

Points

79.45
69.60
67.29
63.30
58.92
56.88
56.55
56.28

Sophie Dore
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